CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

autoMOBILI

PRESEMTED BY B

FUTURE MOBILITY
& ELECTRIFICATION

AUTOMOBILI-D RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES ORDER FORM

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following furniture options
to enhance the look of your booth space. If you require a special item that is not listed, please contact a CSS representative.
The rates listed include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. ltems that need to be delivered
or removed on overtime/premium time will be charged an additional 40% each way. Items cancelled after September 6, 2022
will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or
discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show. No phone orders will be taken.

PAYMENT POLICY MUST ACCOMPANY ALL ORDERS.

QTY DESCRIPTION RATE

Tables - Unskirted Display Tables

4'Lx30"Hx2'W $46.00
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $51.00
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $57.00

Tables - Skirted Display Tables

4'Lx30"Hx2'W $86.00
6'Lx30"Hx2'W $110.00
8'Lx30"Hx2'W $133.00
4th Side Skirting $39.00
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black
Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige

Tables - Unskirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $59.00
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $66.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $73.00

Tables - Skirted Display Counters

4'Lx42"Hx2'W $105.00
6'Lx42"Hx2'W $128.00
8'Lx42"Hx2'W $147.00
4th Side Skirting $39.00

Red
Blue

Circle Color: Grey White

Teal

Burgundy Black

Tables - Cocktail

30" Round x 18" H $98.00
30" Round x 30" H $120.00
30" Round x 42" H $135.00
36" Round x 42" H $140.00
Stainless Steel Table $179.00
White Gelato Table $170.00

Gold Hunter Green Beige

TOTAL

QTY

DESCRIPTION

Modern End Table
Glass End Table
Glass Coffee Table
Martini Bar

8’ Coastal Gray Table
10’ Maple Table
12’ Espresso Table

Plastic Chair - Black
Fabric Chair - Black

Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black
Demi Armless Chair - White

Steno Chair - Black

Reggie Bar Stool - White

Vinyl Bar Stool - Black

Leather Padded Bar Stool - Black
Gelato Bar Stool — White
Rustique Barstool - Gunmetal

RATE
Tables - Accent
$150.00
$150.00
$195.00
$1154.00
Tables - Conference
$1236.00
$2139.00
$2575.00
Seating - Chairs
$52.00
$73.00
$84.00
$98.00
$52.00
Seating - Bar Stools
$227.00
$76.00
$127.00
$175.00
$175.00

Seating - Office and Utilities

Innovate Mid-back White Conference Chair
Innovate High-back Black Conference Chair
Standard Executive Chair

Elite Executive Chair

Loft Brown Fabric Sofa
Nova Gray Fabric Sofa
Swan Chair — White
Swan Chair - Grey
Swan Chair - Blue
Swan Chair - Red

$335.00
$335.00
$308.00
$351.00
Seating - Soft

$1150.00
$920.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.

TOTAL



auto

MOBILI

PRESEMTED BY B

CONVENTION & SHOW SERVICES

AUTOMORBILI-D RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (coni'd.)

PAYMENT POLICY MUST ACCOMPANY ALL ORDERS.

MICHIGAN OFFICE OF
FUTURE MOBILITY
& ELECTRIFICATION

[ |Tack Board - 6° W x4’ H - Gray | $155.00

|Q:‘ DESCRIPTION | RATE | |TOTAL‘ ‘ QTY| DESCRIPTION | RATE | | TOTAL
[ Seating - Lounge Collection _| Seating - Lounge Collection
[ [Traditional Leather Chair [ $450.00 | | | |ultramodern Love Seat [ $500.00 | |
[ [Traditional Leather Love Seat | $490.00 | [ | |Ultramodern Armless Love Seat | $500.00 | [
[ [Traditional Leather Sofa | $650.00 | [ | |Ultramodern Armless Lounger | $450.00 | [
[ |contemporary White Sofa | $675.00 | [ | |Ultramodern Corner Chair | $300.00 | [
[ [Contemporary White Love Seat | $600.00 | [ | |Ultramodern Armless Chair | $275.00 | [
|—'|Contemporary White Chair | $454.00 | [ | |Ultramodern Ottoman | $275.00 | [
[ [Modern chair | $425.00 | [ | |Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/ ottoman |$1600.00 | [
[ |Modern Sofa [ $600.00 | | | | | | |
[ [Detroit Chair | $425.00 | [ | [ [ [ [
[ |Detroit Love Seat [ $600.00 | | | | | | |
[ |contemporary Ivory Sofa | $575.00 | [ | [ [ [ [
[ [contemporary Ivory Love Seat | $475.00 | [ | [ [ [ [
|—'|Contemporary Ivory Chair | $375.00 | [ | [ [ [ [
Accessories Accessories
[ [wastebasket - Plastic | $17.00 | [ | |Coat Tree - Chrome | $64.00 | [
[ |wastebasket - Disposable | $17.00 | [ | |Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers - Chrome | $80.00 | [
[ [Easel - Chrome | $40.00 | [ | |Stanchion Post - Chrome | $32.00 | [
[ [sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H - Black | $63.00 | | | [stanchion Rope - Velvet / Black [ $32.00 | |
[ sign Stand - 22" W x 28" H - Silver| $63.00 | | | [stanchion w/ Retractable Belt - Black | $85.00 | |
[ IBag Rack - Black | $69.00 | [ | |Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt - Red/Black | $80.00 | [
|—'|Bag Rack - Silver | $69.00 | [ | |Modern Floor Lamp - Chrome / White | $206.00 | [
[ [Literature Rack - Black [$123.00 | | | [Table Lamp - White [ $45.00 | |
|—'|Small Raffle Drum - Brass | $75.00 | [ |_| |Mini Refrigerator | $455.00 | [
[ [Large Raffle Drum - Brass | $95.00 | [ [ |standard Refrigerator |$1050.00 | [
| | | | |
| | | | |

[Tack Board - 8 Wx 4’ H - Gray | $165.00

Orders must be received by Tuesday, September 6, 2022. Orders placed after this deadline cannot be guaranteed.

Exhibiting Firm: Booth #:
Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: Cell Number:

Email Address:

Print Name: Authorized Signature:

Show Site Contact Authorized to Sign:

Show Site Contact Phone Number and Email:

Visit us at www.convshow.com for fast and easy online order processing.




