



AUTOMOBILI-D RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES ORDER FORM

Convention & Show Services is the sole provider of all rental furnishings and accessories. CSS offers the following furniture options to enhance the look of your booth space. If you require a special item that is not listed, please contact a CSS representative. The rates listed include delivery to booth, usage during the show and removal after the show. Items that need to be delivered or removed on overtime/premium time will be charged an additional 40% each way. Items cancelled after September 6, 2022 will be refunded at 50%. Items cancelled on show site or after delivery are non-refundable and billed at 100%. All claims or discrepancies must be settled at the CSS Service Desk prior to the close of the show. No phone orders will be taken.

PAYMENT POLICY MUST ACCOMPANY ALL ORDERS.

QTY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL			
Tables - Unskirted Display Tables				Tables - Accent						
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$46.00			Modern End Table	\$150.00				
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$51.00			Glass End Table	\$150.00				
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$57.00			Glass Coffee Table	\$195.00				
					Martini Bar	\$1154.00				
Tables - Skirted Display Tables				Tables - Conference						
					8' Coastal Gray Table	\$1236.00				
	4' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$86.00			10' Maple Table	\$2139.00				
	6' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$110.00			12' Espresso Table	\$2575.00				
	8' L x 30" H x 2' W	\$133.00			Seating - Chair	S				
	4th Side Skirting	\$39.00			Plastic Chair - Black	\$52.00				
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige					Fabric Chair - Black	\$73.00				
					Fabric Chair w/ Arms - Black	\$84.00				
					Demi Armless Chair – White	\$98.00				
					Steno Chair – Black	\$52.00				
Tables – Unskirted Display Counters				Seating - Bar Stools						
					Reggie Bar Stool – White	\$227.00				
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$59.00			Vinyl Bar Stool - Black	\$76.00				
	6' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$66.00			Leather Padded Bar Stool – Black	\$127.00				
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$73.00			Gelato Bar Stool - White	\$175.00				
Tables - Skirted Display Counters				Rustique Barstool – Gunmetal	\$175.00					
	4' L x 42" H x 2' W \$105.00			Seating - Office and Utilities						
	6′ L x 42″ H x 2′ W	\$128.00			Innovate Mid-back White Conference Chai	r \$335.00				
	8' L x 42" H x 2' W	\$147.00			Innovate High-back Black Conference Cha	ir \$335.00				
	4th Side Skirting	\$39.00			Standard Executive Chair	\$308.00				
					Elite Executive Chair	\$351.00				
Circle Color: Red Grey White Burgundy Black					Seating - Soft					
	Blue Teal Gold Hunter Green Beige				Loft Brown Fabric Sofa	\$1150.00				
Tables - Cocktail				Nova Gray Fabric Sofa	\$920.00					
	30" Round x 18" H	\$98.00			Swan Chair – White	\$450.00				
	30" Round x 30" H	\$120.00			Swan Chair – Grey	\$450.00				
	30" Round x 42" H	\$135.00			Swan Chair – Blue	\$450.00				
	36" Round x 42" H	\$140.00			Swan Chair - Red	\$450.00				
	Stainless Steel Table	\$179.00								
	White Gelato Table	\$170.00								





AUTOMOBILI-D RENTAL FURNISHINGS AND ACCESSORIES (cont'd.)

PAYMENT POLICY MUST ACCOMPANY ALL ORDERS.

YT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL	QTY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL				
	Seating – Lounge Collection				Seating – Lounge Collection						
	Traditional Leather Chair	\$450.00			Ultramodern Love Seat	\$500.00					
	Traditional Leather Love Seat	\$490.00			Ultramodern Armless Love Seat	\$500.00					
	Traditional Leather Sofa	\$650.00			Ultramodern Armless Lounger	\$450.00					
	Contemporary White Sofa	\$675.00			Ultramodern Corner Chair	\$300.00					
	Contemporary White Love Seat	\$600.00			Ultramodern Armless Chair	\$275.00					
	Contemporary White Chair	\$454.00			Ultramodern Ottoman	\$275.00					
	Modern Chair	\$425.00			Ultramodern 6pc. Sectional w/ ottoman	\$1600.00					
	Modern Sofa	\$600.00									
	Detroit Chair	\$425.00									
	Detroit Love Seat	\$600.00									
	Contemporary Ivory Sofa	\$575.00									
	Contemporary Ivory Love Seat	\$475.00									
	Contemporary Ivory Chair	\$375.00									
	Accessories				Accessories						
	Wastebasket – Plastic	\$17.00			Coat Tree - Chrome	\$64.00					
	Wastebasket – Disposable	\$17.00			Coat Rack w/ 20 Hangers – Chrome	\$80.00					
	Easel - Chrome	\$40.00			Stanchion Post - Chrome	\$32.00					
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H - Black	\$63.00			Stanchion Rope – Velvet / Black	\$32.00					
	Sign Stand – 22" W x 28" H - Silver	\$63.00			Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt - Black	\$85.00					
	Bag Rack – Black	\$69.00			Stanchion w/ Retractable Belt - Red/Black	\$80.00					
	Bag Rack – Silver	\$69.00			Modern Floor Lamp – Chrome / White	\$206.00					
	Literature Rack – Black	\$123.00			Table Lamp – White	\$45.00					
	Small Raffle Drum - Brass	\$75.00			Mini Refrigerator	\$455.00					
	Large Raffle Drum – Brass	\$95.00			Standard Refrigerator	\$1050.00					
	Tack Board – 6' W x 4' H – Gray	\$155.00									
	Tack Board - 8' W x 4' H - Gray	\$165.00									

Orders must be received by Tuesday, September 6, 2022. Orders placed after this deadline cannot be guaranteed.

Exhibiting Firm:	Booth #:					
Address:						
City:	State:		Zip:			
Phone:	Cell Number:					
Email Address:						
Print Name:	Authorized Signature:					
Show Site Contact Authorized to Sign:						
Show Site Contact Phone Number and Email:						